Individual Best Times (All Time)

Karl Taylor - (713481) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.58
25.73
25.79
25.86
25.88
25.91
26.02
26.08
26.22
26.30
26.32
26.32
26.34
26.47
26.53
26.63
26.84
26.87
26.89
26.99
27.14
27.35
27.51
27.72
27.73

27.75

no e

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
536
532
528
527
525
518
515
507
502
501
501
500
492
489
484
472
471
470
465
457
446
439
429
428
427

nAnn

Round

m I T T T ®W M mMm I I T I mMm I T T I T

-n

I I T I I I

Date

03/04/15
03/04/15
28/05/16
26/07/15
16/01/16
21/04/14
05/08/16
28/03/16
21/12114
05/08/14
21/12113
11/05/14
02/08/13
2111213
01/08/13
21/04/14
29/05/15
16/12/12
12/05/13
06/06/14
23/06/13
01/04/13
16/12/12
19/05/12
01/12/12
171112

4ninci4n

Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
City of Leeds Christmas Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

BG Swim Wales National Championships

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG Swim Wales National Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability
City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open
Cardiff International Open Meet

City of Liverpool Summer Sprints

BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs
BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability
Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Ommta Aid Aaan NAans

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Sheffield
WNPS
Swansea
Swansea
Leeds
Swansea
Swansea
Manchester
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
WNPS
Cardiff
Swansea
Manchester
Cardiff
Liverpool
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff

1 mmda

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham

Wrexham

[V VS

Level

1
1

3
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pagv|a2/2

£0.00 oL mn 1£/V0/ 1< OPUILS AIU UpETT IvieeL Leeus vviexmdin

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
26.02 518 H 05/08/16  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Wrexham 1
25.79 532 H 28/05/16  City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Wrexham 1
26.08 515 H 28/03/16  Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Wrexham 1
25.88 527 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wrexham 1
25.86 528 H 26/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Wrexham 1
26.84 472 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Wrexham 1
25.58 546 F 03/04/15  Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea Wrexham 1
25.73 536 H 03/04/15  Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea Wrexham 1
26.22 507 H 21/12/14  City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds Wrexham 1
26.30 502 H 05/08/14  Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Wrexham 1
26.99 465 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wrexham 1
26.32 501 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Wrexham 1
25.91 525 F 21/04/14  Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Wrexham 1
26.63 484 H 21/04/14  Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Wrexham 1
26.32 501 F 21/12/13  BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Wrexham 1
26.47 492 H 21/12/13  BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Wrexham 1
26.34 500 R 02/08/13  BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Wrexham 1
26.53 489 H 01/08/13  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Wrexham 1
27.14 457 H 23/06/13 City of Liverpool Summer Sprints Liverpool Wrexham 3
26.89 470 F 12/05/13  City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Wrexham 1
27.35 446 H 01/04/13  BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs Swansea Wrexham 1
26.87 471 F 16/12/12  BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Wrexham 1
27.51 439 H 16/12/12  BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Wrexham 1
27.73 428 H 01/12/12  City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Wrexham 3
27.75 427 F 17/1112 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Wrexham 1
27.72 429 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wrexham 1
28.56 392 H 12/05/12 Sports Aid Open Meet Leeds Wrexham 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



