Individual Best Times (All Time)

Karl Taylor - (713481) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.58	546	F	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
25.73	536	Н	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
25.79	532	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
25.86	528	Н	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Wrexham	1
25.88	527	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
25.91	525	F	21/04/14	Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships	WNPS	Wrexham	1
26.02	518	Н	05/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.08	515	Н	28/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.22	507	Н	21/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds	Wrexham	1
26.30	502	Н	05/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.32	501	F	21/12/13	BG Swim Wales National Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.32	501	F	11/05/14	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Wrexham	1
26.34	500	R	02/08/13	BG ASA National Youth Championships	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
26.47	492	Н	21/12/13	BG Swim Wales National Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.53	489	Н	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.63	484	Н	21/04/14	Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships	WNPS	Wrexham	1
26.84	472	Н	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
26.87	471	F	16/12/12	BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.89	470	F	12/05/13	City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open	Manchester	Wrexham	1
26.99	465	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
27.14	457	Н	23/06/13	City of Liverpool Summer Sprints	Liverpool	Wrexham	3
27.35	446	Н	01/04/13	BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs	Swansea	Wrexham	1
27.51	439	Н	16/12/12	BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability	Swansea	Wrexham	1
27.72	429	Н	19/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
27.73	428	Н	01/12/12	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Wrexham	3
27.75	427	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
right 2024	4	П	10/05/10	Charta Aid Onan Maat	Loodo	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

vviexilalli

Leeus

೨೮८

∠0.00

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.02	518	Н	05/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wrexham	1
25.79	532	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
26.08	515	Н	28/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
25.88	527	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
25.86	528	Н	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.84	472	Н	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
25.58	546	F	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
25.73	536	Н	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.22	507	Н	21/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds	Wrexham	1
26.30	502	Н	05/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.99	465	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
26.32	501	F	11/05/14	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Wrexham	1
25.91	525	F	21/04/14	Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships	WNPS	Wrexham	1
26.63	484	Н	21/04/14	Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships	WNPS	Wrexham	1
26.32	501	F	21/12/13	BG Swim Wales National Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.47	492	Н	21/12/13	BG Swim Wales National Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.34	500	R	02/08/13	BG ASA National Youth Championships	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
26.53	489	Н	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wrexham	1
27.14	457	Н	23/06/13	City of Liverpool Summer Sprints	Liverpool	Wrexham	3
26.89	470	F	12/05/13	City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open	Manchester	Wrexham	1
27.35	446	Н	01/04/13	BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs	Swansea	Wrexham	1
26.87	471	F	16/12/12	BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability	Swansea	Wrexham	1
27.51	439	Н	16/12/12	BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability	Swansea	Wrexham	1
27.73	428	Н	01/12/12	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Wrexham	3
27.75	427	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
27.72	429	Н	19/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
28.56	392	Н	12/05/12	Sports Aid Open Meet	Leeds	Wrexham	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS